—-
-

= 7
l_-lmf}ztIPHDDUETSEﬂHDE

wor TEIR & 53

China-weigao.com

LR R AL

DOUBLE SPEED REDUCER

= t£1/100-1/3600

WPEA

WPEDA

WPEKA

WPEDKA

WPEO

WPEDO

WPES

K

WPEDS

.

WPEKS

WPEDKS

=
o

WPEDX

Y

WPWE

WPWEKO

WPWEDKO

WPEEA

i

WPEEDO

o

WPWEK

WPWEDK

-
1

6

‘\\ page 05




WPWE =

wer PEBEED

China-weigao.com

5@ R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A
" L 4 # #
AN A A Al A A
: E ==l A J $input hole h¥houtput shaft | |
Swa | ™u% | a |aa|as|BB|BE|AC|BC|AD|BD |HH|HL| | H| 20 YU TRV :;_ ot
40-70 262 | 171|126 131] 89 [152| 86 |125]| 65 | 35 [200| 90 [ 215 | M10X25 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 |60 |28 | 8xa 17
50-80 11200 [297 | 197 | 144 [ 142 | 107 [ 169 [ 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 [ 235|105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 65 |32 | 10%5 | 28
60-100 1/300 [363[231]|175] 169 ] 122 [ 216 [ 117 [ 180] 90 | 42 [ 290 | 130 [ 310 | M12X30 | 40 [ 15 5x3 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 43
70-120 1/400 [ 408|256 | 193] 190 | 140 [ 256 | 124 | 220 [ 100 | 55 [ 345 [ 155|370 | M14X32 | 40 [ 18 | 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 [14%5.5] &4
80-135 1500 |[471 298 | 226|210 160 [ 296 [ 147 [ 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185|425 | M16X35 | s0 | 22 | 6x35 | 95 | 55| 16x6 | 99
100-155 | 1/600 [ 555|354 | 269|252 | 190 [ 345 | 185|280 | 120 | g0 [ 458 [203 |461| M16X35 | s0 [ 25 | 8x4 |[110]| 60| 18x7 | 136
120.175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 [ 374 [ 192 | 320 | 140 | ¢5 | 518 [ 223 | 521 | M16X35 | 65 | 30 8«4 | 110]| 65| 18x7 | 193
135-200 | 1/900 [ 662|425 318 | 305|260 [ 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20X36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 |[125| 70 |20x7.5] 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 [ 300 | 700 | M24x42 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 |155| 90 | 25x9 | 442
A
BE | 88
i o
T2 ! R
34 T T T
—? = D LS |
BT : 3
X s
_ } |
18 6 R =
SHAFT DIRECTION s T
A B c D E M |
] FE 1k %
AN Al & AN A
n% | ®Ek | A |Aa|aB|BB|BE|HL|LL [ H [HA|HB| M |N |E|[F |G| 2Z Hs’.‘”—_—w T'x“’v" ——,'_g_s—_ Vi el
40-7 2621711126 | 131 | 89 | 110 [ 140236 ] 70 | 50 | 150|190 | 115|150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 60| 28 | 8x4 20
50-80 11200 [ 297|197 | 144|142 | 107 | 130|160 [ 268 | B0 | 65 [ 170220 | 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 [65| 32 | 10%5 27
60-100 1/300 [363]231]|175]| 169|122 160 | 200 [336] 100 ] 75 [190] 270|155 |220| 25 | 15 [ 40 | 15 | 5x3 [75] 38 | 10x5 44
70-120 11400 [ 408|256 193|190 | 140 190 | 240 (430120 ] 90 [ 230320 | 180|260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 [85] 45 |14x55] 73
80-135 1/500 | 471|298 | 226 | 210 [ 160 | 215 | 270 [ 480 | 135 [ 105 ] 250 | 350 | 200 [ 200 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 [ 95| 55 | 16x6 101
80-147 1600 (476301229212 | 160|203 | 270|501 [123[105(250]350|200(280] 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 [95| 55 | 16%6 112
100-155 1/800 | 555|354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 ] 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 25 | 8x4 |110] 60 | 18x7 144
120-175 | 1/900 | 598 | 379|287 [262 | 229|280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155|310 430 [ 250 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 30 | 8x4 [110] 65 | 18x7 | 201
135-200 662 | 425 [ 318 | 305 [ 260 | 310 [ 375 666 | 175 185 360 | 480 | 290 [300| 40 [ 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 [125] 70 |20x<7.5] 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 355 [ 450 [ 800 | 200 [ 203 | 460 | 560 [ 380 [480| 45 [ 28 | 85 | 40 | 125 [155] 90 | 259 | 462

page 22 //‘



wer PEIL £ 3h

China-weigao.com

WPES =

§ih 45 18) R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
# &l a
AN Al A Al A A

% | m2k | A (aa|aB|BB|BE[HH|HL|LL|H | M[N|E[F|c|2 A 7isinput hole[ B 7 #output shoft i

o HS[ U TxXv [LS[s [wxy
40-70 262 | 171126 | 131 | 89 | 35 | 215|105 238 | 150190 ] 115|150 ) 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 60 | 28 B4 20
50-80 11200 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170220135180 20 | 15 | 30 | 12| 4x25 65 | 32 | 10xS 27
60-100 1/300 363 | 231|175 | 169 | 122 | 42 | 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 ]| 155 220 ] 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 75 | 38 10%5 44
70-120 1/400 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 BS | 45 | 14x5.5 73
80.135 1/500 471 )| 298 | 226 | 210 | 180 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 166 101
80-147 | yeng (A76130112291212 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 203 | 495 | 250 | 350 | 200 1 280 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 95 | 55 | 16x6 112
100-155 | 4400 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 275 ] 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 Bx4 110 | 80 18x7 144
120-175 1/900 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 110 | 65 | 18x7 201
135-200 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 | 75| 35 10x5 125 | 70 | 20%7.5 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 (480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 155 80 | 25x9 462

-
o
=
-‘!"._..
| 18

WPEX# 15 5] % 7= WPEO#% {5 (5 & 7~
SHAFT DIRECTIONV SHAFT DIRECTION
A A A A g C| A " A BN ©{a i 1Y $
| *g’ i | @ % i %
A s X
BE W A ] _ . , | AA%inputhole | % #outputshalt | &M
iha. a0 A |AA|AB|BA|BB|BC|BE|HB|CA|M | N|E|E |E |G| Z HS| U TRV LS_TM weighi(kg)
40-70 262 | 171|126 40 | 131| 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 | 156 | 295|120 ]120(135| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12| 4x25 [60 ]| 28 8x4 19
50-80 11200 297 | 197 | 144 | 50 | 142 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 | 175320 | 140|130 (150 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12| 4x25 [65] 32 | 105 27
60-100 11300 363 1231|175| 60 | 169 | 90 | 122 | 75 [ 222|224 |375)|190|155|180| 26 | 15 | 40 | 15 5X3 75| 38 10x5 44
70-120 1i4pp 408125611931 70 | 190|100 | 140 | 90 | 260 | 266 | 450 | 220 1 185 215| 30 | 18 | 40 18| 6x3.5 [B5| 45 | 14x5.5 63
80-135 usoo k471298 ]226] 80 [ 210 110|160 ] 105 295 | 306 [ 495 260 [210]235] 30 | 18 [ 50 |22 6x35 |os| 55| 16x6 96
. 80-147 1/600 476 | 301|229 | 80 1212 113 | 160 | 105 (307 | 310 | 556 | 250 1254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 |95| 55 | 166 112
100-155 1/800 555 | 354 | 269 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 84 110| 60 18x7 148
120-175 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 394 | 840 | 320 |1 267 [ 323 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 110] 65 | 18x7 191
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 135 | 305 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10%5 125| 70 | 20%7.5 278
155-250 795|510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12X5 [155] 90 | 25x9 442

‘\\ page 23



wor PEIBEE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWED =

g 6] ]| 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D E
B LI EAR L]
AN A A | A
2% | el ™| A |as |88 |Be[Ac|BC|AD|BD|HL|LL| H| Zxt | iEAk TS SR :
40-70 | 0.1 287|126 131 75 [ 152 86 | 125| 65 [200| 90 |215| M10X25 | 115 95 |140| 4 [M8| 31| 11|4x12.8]| 60 | 28 | 8x4 17
50-80 | 0.1¢ 314 | 144 | 142 83 | 169| 102| 140 70 | 235|105 250 | M12X28 [115] 95 | 140] & [M8| 31| 11 |4X12.8] 65 | 32 | 10%5 28
60-100 0. 1/200 387 [175]169] 91 |216| 117 ] 180] 90 [290] 130|310 M12X30 |130[110]/160| 4 [M8 33|14 |5x16.3]| 75 | 38 1055 44
0.37 425 109 130110 160] . | Mg 40|14 |5%16.
70-120 558 :::gg Fiag] 193] 190 477266 124|220 | 100 | 345 | 155|370 | M14X32 |yeeiisto et 4 Mic[42[ 16 6521 85 | 45 | 14x55| 66
80-135 |22 1/500 | 499 | 226 | 210| 125 | 296 [ 147 [ 260 [ 110 [ 400 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 165 | 130|200 [4.5|M10-E ;3 Sare] 95|55 | 16%6 | 101
100-155| 1.5 ::ggg 570 | 260 | 252 | 148 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461| M16X35 | 165 130|200 |4.5]M10] 5224 |8x27.3| 110 60 | 18%7 139
120-175 —=5—1 1/g00 | 631|287 | 262 | 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521| Mm16x35 |215|180|250| 5 [M12|63]| 28 |8%31.3| 10| 65 | 18x7 196
135-200 [ 680 [ 318|305 | 202|412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 215|180 250( 5 mz:|sa 28|8x31.3[125| 70 | 20%7.5 | 285
155-250| 55 815 | 380 | 360 | 247 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 265 230] 300| 5 [M12| 83| 38 [10<41.3) 155| 90 | 25%8 | 450

WPEDA =

$hiE ) R R
SHAFTDIRECTION
A B
H W M
Ala % | A A
5 | AE [a ! | 11 : : A= ; AN hole |7 $ioutput shaff :
2e | s lasel o |ag|ee|ee|ni|i| v |walme| M| N[ E | F| 6|z laiare oot s e e e
40-70 | 012 |  |287[126/131] 75 [110]140]236] 70 | 50 | 150|190 115 150] 20 [ 15| 115 95 [140] 4 [MB| 31| 11[4x128| 60| 28] 8xa | 18
50:80 | 012 314] 144 142] 83 [130] 160] 268] 80 | 65 170|220 135]180] 20 | 15 115] 05 [140] 4 |Ma| 31| 11 [4%128]65] 32 | 10x5] 27
60-100 | 0.37 387] 175 169] 91 [160]200]336] 100] 75 | 190|270 155 220] 25 | 15130 110|160 4 [M&| 33 [ 14 [5%16.3| 75] 38 | 10x5] 45
37 425 108 130 [110[160] , [wg] 40 | 14 |5x16.
70-120 [—575 11200 [a35] 193 190 | 517] 190| 240| 430 120 90 | 230|320 | 180|260 30 | 18 HgsTis0To00] ¢ st a2 s Texcrs] €5 | 45 1454 75
75 | 1/300 a8 [ 19 [6%21.
80-135 |02 100 | 499| 226|210 125| 215| 270 4s0] 135 105 | 250 350 200| 200 | 30 | 18 | 165 | 130 200/ 4.5 [Mr0FFHTHEE T 95 | 55 | 16x6| 103
80-147 |07 00 | 504 | 220 212 125| 203 270 501 123 105| 250 | 350 | 200 280 | 32 | 18 | 165|130 [200| 4.5 [M10}TT A 05 | 55 [ 166 | 114
700-155] 1.5 | 1/g00 [570 260 | 252| 148] 235|290 531 135 130| 275 390 | 220 | 320 35 | 21| 165|130 20| .5 [M10| 52 | 24 [8x27:3|170] 60 | 1857 a7
120-175—5c— "/9%| 631|267 | 262| 181| 280{ 335 600 | 160 155 | 310| 430 | 250 | 380| 40 | 21 [215|180[250| & [m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3[110| 65 [ 18x7| 208
13520032 680| 318|305 | 202 310( 375|666 175| 185 | 360 [ 480 | 200|380 40 [ 24 |215| 180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x313 12::I 70 [20x75 208
165:250] 5.5 815|380 360| 247 | 355 450 | 800] 200| 203 | 460 | 560 | 360 |480] 45 | 28 [265|230]300] 5 [M12] 63 | 38 [10%413(155] 90 [ 25%9| 470

page 24 //‘



wor PEBLE &)

China-weigao.com

WPEDS =

ARE 3N
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ] c D E
M | #
Al A A MA
28 | ox | A2k o | agles|BE[HL L] H (M| N|E|F Tz A
3070 | 0.12 287126 131] 75 [215] 105|238 | 150 190 115 150 4 3 19
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 142] 83 [ 250 120] 273|170 220 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 [115] 05 [140] 4 | M8| 31| 11| 4<i2.8 | 65| 32| 10x85 | 27
50-100 | 0.37 387]175]169] 91 ]310]150] 334 | 190 | 270] 155 220] 25 | 15 [130]110]160] 4 | M&| 33| 14| 5x16.3] 75] 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.3 425 108 [130[ 110|160 [ Ma| 40 14| 6x
70120 [-57¢ 1200 [ag5] 193] 190|517 70| 180| 423| 230 320 180 260 | 30 | 18 FygeTyioioon] 4 [maslaz |10 exara] 86 |45 | 14x55| 75
1/300 g
80-135 |22 10 | 499 | 226 210[ 125 | 430 | 215| 482| 250 | 350 | 200| 200 | 30 | 18 | 165{130|200| 4.5 |1 et or218 o5 | s | 16x6 | 103
. X
g0-147 (2181 1900 | 504 | 229 212| 12430 (203 495| 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 [165(130[200( 4.5 [M10to 21 SX218 1 g5 | 55 | 16xe | 114
100-155] 1.5 | 1/800 [570|269] 252 148] 490| 235| 541|275 390 220 320 35 | 21 |165]130|200| 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8<27.3 | 110] 60 | 18%7 | 147
29
120-175—55— "°%° | 631|287 262 181|555 260( 600 310 [ 430 | 250 350 | 40 | 21 |215|180(250 5 [M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 110 65 | 18x7 | 204
13520055 680 318|305 | 202| 625|290 677 [ 360 [ 480 | 200 [ 390 | 40 | 24 |215]180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 81313 [125| 70 | 20x7.5| 298
155:250] 5.5 515360 360 247|755 350| 824 | 460 | 560 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 |265]230]300] 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10<41.3]165] 90| 25%8 | 470
84,8
WPEDO = o=
ﬂ = DLA
b | oLB__ | HB,
S = I-g_i :
o AT -
{f .
o
wxy AN
=
LS
-iGl-
BB BB
WPEDX# 35 6) 3k 7= WPEDO# 5 o) 3k 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
z A
% A B[ A c A B - c|A D E
il 5 i lgg LE1N Wi, Lt
L
: 1A - miESonge | AA. hoie puf :
2% [ 22% %2 a [as[ease]ec[ee[wa[ca] m[ N | & [ ]| o [ z [alimion et A T e o e o ot
4070 | 0. 287]126] 40 [131] 65 | 75| 50 | 145] 156295 120] 120] 135] 20 | 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 |MB| 31| 11412860 28] 8%4 | 19 |
50-80 | 0.1¢ 314[ 144 50 [142] 70 | 83 | 65 | 163] 175]320] 140] 130 150] 20 | 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 | M8| 31| 11 |4<128] 65| 32| 10%5 | 27
60-100 | 0.2 387]175] 60 | 159] 90 | 91| 75 | 191]224] 375 190] 155 180] 26 | 15 [130]110]160] 4 [M8] 33| 14 | 5<16.3] 75 38| 10%5 | 45
.37 425 109|220 130[110[160] _ [mg | 40| 14 | 5x16.
70120 [~ 75| 17200 [445] 19| 70 | 190| 100377 90 ['954) 266|450 220|185 218 30 | 18 [55(130]200] ¢ [M10[ 42 [ 19| 6x21.8] 85 | 45| 14X55| 65
5.75 | 11300 a8 [ 196721,
80-135 |22 100 1499 226 80 | 210| 110 125 105] 260| 306 | 495 | 260 210| 235 30 | 18 |165|130|200] 4.5 |M10}EHHTa =2 95 | 55 | 166 | 68
80-147 (-T2 390 | 504| 220 80 | 212| 113|125 105| 272| 310| 556 | 250 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 |165|130|200( 4.5 |M10HEE 1222 05 | 55 | 166 | 114
100-155] 1.5 _| 1/800 [570] 269] 100|252 ] 140] 148 130] 303 | 350 590 | 200 245|295 35 | 21 |166]130]200] 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8:27.5110] 60| 16%7 | 152
']
120175 21 11900 g31(287|120| 262 150 | 181| 155| 356 | 394 | 640 | 320| 267 | 323| a0 | 21 |215]180]250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [110| 65 | 18x7 | 184
135-200 [ 680[318135|305(175)|202| 185|402 | 440 | 710 | 370( 290| 360 40 | 24 |215]180|250| 5 |M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |125| 70 | 20x7.5| 283
755250] 5. 815]380] 155] 360|200 247|203 | 497 510| 860 440 350 440| 45 | 26 |265(230[300] & |M12| 83 | 38 |10%41.3]155] 80 | 25X6 | 450




wor PR &3

China-weigao.com

WPWEK = —

Hi45 5 R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
(L] 5 AR |iER
Al N M A
28 Taae| o [an[ne] s [ee[ac[ec[aofeo[m|u|w] ] za [RlMwiie [Eitomiss] W@
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | B9 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 M10 X25 25 | 12 4%25 30 8x333 17
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 [ 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 M12X28 30 | 12 4x25 35 | 10x38.3 28
60-100 | 1/200 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 M12X30 40 | 15 5x3 40 | 12x433 43
70-120 :ﬁgg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 M14X32 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 | 14x488 64
B80-135 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 M16X35 50 22 6x3.6 60 184644 99
100-155 H:gg 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 M16X35 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 136
120-175 | 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 M16X35 65 30 84 80 224854 193
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 M20X36 75 | 35 10%5 85 | 22x90.4 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 [ 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 M24X42 85 | 40 125 110 | 28<116.4 442

WPEKA =

g [ R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ]
L RE RI&
A|A A A

e | mEk| A e | i : : Afinputshaft | & fioulputshafl | m&
e | A |AA|[AB| B |BE|HL|LL|H|HA|HB| M| N|E|F |G| 2Z HSL U] TxXV [ 5] WXY |veiohiko)
40-70 262 [ 171 | 126 | 132 | B89 | 110 | 140 | 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 | 180 ) 115 [ 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 20
50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 130 | 160 [ 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 [ 220 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 4%25 35 | 10x38.3 27
60-100 | 1/300 1 363 | 231 | 175 ]| 174 | 122 | 160 | 200 [ 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 40 15 5X3 40 12x43.3 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 193 | 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 | 120 | 90 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 | 40 18 6x3.5 45 14> 48.8 73
| BO-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 208 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 | 50 | 22 BX3.5 60 18<64.4 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 [ 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 20x74.9 144
120-175| /800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8<4 80 | 22x854 201
| 135-200 | /900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 [ 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 75 35 10%5 85 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 [ 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 28x116.4 462

page 26 //‘




wer PEIB S E3)

China-weigao.com

WPEKS =

s 0 x T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A a
.1 TRE| LNE
Al A A
e | gEt <[ . : A7 Whinput shaft H 7 $oulput shat
28 Tadic| o [aame] e [eef[m|u|w|[n|m[n][el[r]e]z urxvawwi-ﬁ::zl
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 35 | 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 30 | 8x33.3 20

50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x383 | 27
60-100 | 1/300 [ 363 | 231 | 175 [ 174 [ 122 | 42 [ 310 ] 150 [ 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 [ 15 | 40 [ 15 5x3 40 | 12433 | 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 [ 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 [ 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x488 | 73

80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 | .50 | 22 6x3.5 60 18<64.4 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | BO | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8x4 80 22x85.4 20
135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10%5 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 125 110 | 28+<116.4 462

WPWEKO =

Hh5 6) /T

SHAFT DIRECTION
A AgB A [~
AR EN (e

L) wEE | 4 | - - =5 =l e [ 5 [ A#¥@inputshalt | B3 Moutputshall | ®M
2o | ™% | A |an|aB| B |BA|BC|BE[HB[CA|H M| N|E|E|E|G|Z oV T 5T Way :
40-70 26211711126 |132| 40 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 (140 (152 |305[120[120)155| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4%2.5 30 | 8X33.3 19.5
50-80 14200 | 297|197 | 144 |1S0| S0 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 [155[174 | 350 | 140|140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 4%2.5 35 | 10%38.3 30.5
60-100 1300 | 363]231 175|174 | 60 | 90 |122| 76 | 222 (192224 | 410 | 190|165 215]| 22 | 15 | 40 | 15 5%3 40 | 12%43.3 47

70-120 14400 |408 2568|193 |180| 70 | 100 ) 140 | 90 | 260 | 225|264 | 494 | 220 [ 195[255| 25 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 | 14x48.8 69

80-135 14500 |471]298|226|214| 80 | 110 | 160 | 105|295 [ 255|304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 60 | 18%64.4 105
100-155 1/600 555|354 1269|256 ) 100 140 | 190 ) 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 | 605|290 | 250 1 305] 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 84 70 | 20%74.9 163
120-175 1/800 98 | 379 [ 287 | 282 | 120 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 365 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 {348 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 80 | 22x85.4 208
135-200 1200 62 | 425|318 | 324 | 135| 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 [ 415|424 | 749 | 370 | 305|390 ] 40 | 24 | 75| 35 10x§ B85 | 22x90.4 302
155-250 95 ) 510 [380]400) 155 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 475] 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 1245 110 | 28x116.4 476

‘\\ page 27

ileolen




wer PEIBRE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWEDK =

435 B Row
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
EAE] A58| REE
Al X N A
W | AE | REE 7 eleclinsl Bl Zlian AJ hole | Hi7 oufout shafl | &
size i raio | A |AB| B |BE|AC|BC|ADIBD|HL|LL| H | ZxL HaTieTiCTiE[Z[ Q[ U TXV [ S [ WXY |weghik)
3070 | 0.12 287|126 132 75 | 152] 86 | 125 65 | 200] 90 | 215 M10X25 | 115] 95 | 140] & |M8] 31] 11 |4x12.8] 30 | 8x33.3 7
50-80 | 0.18 74744150 83 [ 168|102 140 70 | 235|105 | 250 | M12X28 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4<12.8] 35 | 10%383 | 28
50-100 | 0.37 87[175]174] 91 [ 216] 117 | 180 90 | 290 130]310] M12X30 |130] 110]160] 4 | M8| 33| 14 |5%16.3] 40 | 127433 | 44
.37 | 1/200 | 4 1 130{ 110|160 40 | 14 [5x16.3
70-120 |76 1/300 oo 193 | 180 731256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345| 155 | 370  M1axaz 2210 4 [MBLEZ LSRR 45 | 1axass | e
= Bt .
80-135 22> ::sgg 499 | 226|214 | 125 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16xas | 165|130|200] 4.5 |m10 ;g o 2::;: 60 | 18x64.4 | 101
700-155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570] 268 | 256 | 148 | 345 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461 M16X35 | 165]130]200] 4.5 |M10] 52| 24 |8x27.3] 70| 20%7498 | 139
120-175 :0 :::gg 631|287 |282| 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16X35 |215|180]250] 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | Bx31.3| BOD 22%85.4 196
.0
135-200 [ 680 318 | 324 | 202| 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 |215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3| 85 | 22x90.4 | 285
156250 & 15 380|400 | 247 500 285 | 420 | 190 | 706 | 300 700 | M2ax42 | 266]230]300] & |M12] 83 | 38 [10-41.3] 170] 2851164 | 450

WPEDKA =

x

$ 15 (5 R
SHAFT DIRECTION

A B c
in ik i

A Al A M
3 [ ] o [ [ [ [ [ [ € [ [ o [ 2 [ Pomirs ozl _sg
4070 [ 01 287 126] 132| 75 | 110 140]236] 70 150190 115|150 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 [M8] 1] 11 [4x128] 30 [ 8333 19
50:80 | 0.1¢ 314] 144] 150] 83 | 130 160] 268] 80 170220 135]180 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 [M8| 31| 11 [4x128] 35 [10x38.3] 27
50-100] 0.3 37 175] 174] 81160200336 100] 75 | 180|270 155|220 15 [130]110]160] 4 |M8| 33| 14 |5x16.3] 40 |12x43.3 45
70-120 g9 vt 4251193 180 57| 190| 240 430 120| 90 | 230| 320| 180 [260| 30 | 18 HEEHS 4 (MELIE I I2E R 45 |1axass| 75
80-135 [~ 1/400| 499 | 226 | 214| 125 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 [ 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 [165(130|200( 4.5 |Mi0f-Eo172 :;;: 60 [18x644| 103
TO-156] 15| 112001570 269 256 748|235 290 531 135 130 275 390 220 320 | 35 | 27 |165[130200] 45 [Wio] 52 | 24 [@x27.3| 70 [20748| 147
120-175 3;] 1/800) 631 287 | 282 | 181|280 | 335|600 | 160 | 155|310 | 430 [ 250 350 | 40 [ 21 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8313 | B0 |22x854 204
135-200— 5 o0 Ga0| 318 324 | 202| 310 375 ese 175|185 | 360 | 480 | 200|390 40 | 24 [215|180|250| 5 |wiz] 63 | 28 |xar3| 85 |z2xe04| 208
155:250] 5.5 815 380] 400 | 247 | 355 | 450 | 800 200 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 480 45 | 28 |265230300] 5 [M12] 83 | 38 [1041.3 110 [28 < 1164] 470

page 28 //‘



wer PERLE &)

China-weigao.com

WPEDKS =

HWigE RT
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
nRE "
A8
we [ hE (g | o [agl W% = flange AFIIL inpul hole mgﬁwﬁl_ [T
sizo |ireutoom| o | A [AB| B |BEJHL)LL|H|M|N|E|F|G|ZATIB[ICILE[LZ[ Q[ U] TXV [ § [ WXY |weihiika)
30-70 | 0.1 287126132 | 75 | 215] 105|238 | 150 190 | 115 150] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 |4<12.8] 30 | 8%33.3 | 19
50-80 0.1 314|144 | 150 | 83 | 250|120 | 273 | 170|220 |135|180| 20 | 15 |115]| 95 | 140| 4 MB | 31 11 | 4x<12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 27
50-100] 0. 387 [ 175|174 91 [ 370|150 334 | 190 270 155 220 25 | 15 [130[110]160] & | M8 |33 | 14 [ 55163 | 40 [127433] 45
571 11200 [a2 109 130|110 160 Ma ] 40 | 14 | 5<16.9
70-120 575 17300 Faae] 193] 180 [11{ 370 | 180 423| 230| 320 | 180 260| 30 | 18 |52 SoTeco] ¢ [wiolaz o Texzia] 45 |14x488| 75
J 4 21,
80-135 [ = ::533 499|226 | 214 | 125 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 165|130 200| 4.5 |M10 ;g ;:T' :’;2;2 60 |18x64.4| 103
700-155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570] 269 | 256 | 148 [ 490 | 235 541] 275 | 390 | 220] 320 35 | 21 | 165] 130|200 4.5 |Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 |20%x74.9] 147
]
120475[ L :::gg 631|287 | 282 | 181| 555 | 260 | 600 [ 310 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 |215] 180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4| 204
3.0
135-zoulT 680|318 | 324 | 202 | 625 | 200 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 [215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 |22x00.4| 208
155.250] 5.5 815 380 | 400 | 247 | 755 ] 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 ] 45 | 26 | 265]230]300] 5 |Mi2] 83 | 38 |10<41.3] 110 |28 116.4] 470

WPWEDKO =

i35 @) | =
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ) s
i
& %
| e A &
; - : . _ WiLESlonge | AAiUnpuihole | &R | ;
Size | vodinm| "5 | A [AB| B |BA|BC|BE|HBICA| M | N | E |E\|E,| G | 2 Irarip e TTETIZI AT U] TXv WY |wodhits
[40-70 | 0. 287]126[132] 40 | 65 | 72 145(152|305]120]120[155] 20 | 15| 115 85 [140] 4 [M8 ] 31 ] 11 ] 4<12. 8x33.3 | 20
50.80 | 0.1¢ 314[144][150] 50 | 70 | 82 163]174]350]140]140]180] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 [140] 4 [Ma] 31| 11| 4x12.8 | a5 [ 10%383 | 31
50-100] 0.3 387]175[174] 60 80| @ 951'2"4 470[180]165|215] 22 | 15730 110]160] 4 | Ma8] 35| 14 | 5163 | 40 | 12433 | 48
037 | 1/200 (425 —Ti00| . |220 130] 110|160 40 [ 14| 57163
70-120 075 11300 [eeg] 193] 180] 70 | 100 j17] 90 [2aq] 264|494 [220{ 195|255 25 | 18 ocHiioi oy 4 [MELTP 2ot 2002 45 | 1axass | 71
80-135 "1'755 ::;gg 499(226(214| 80 | 110|125 105| 260|304 | 550|260 230 285| 30 | 18 | 165| 130{200] 4.5 |[M10 ; ; ::;;3 60 | 18x64.4 | 107
T00:155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570|269]256]100]140]148|130]303|345|605|290|250| 305 35 | 21| 165|730 200| 4.5 |M10] 52 | 28 | 8<27.3 | 70 | 20<749 | 166
120.175| Z :::gg 631|287282|120| 150/ 181| 155|356 | 374|675|320| 273|348| 40 | 21|215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 211
135-zuE| 20 680|318|324| 135175/ 202|185| 402|424 | 749|370 305|300 40 | 24 [215]180]250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x313 | 85 | 22004 | 307
155-250] 5.5 815|380/ 400]155]200]247]203|497]510] 920|440 375]475| 45 | 28 | 265]230]300] 5 |M12] 83 | 38 | 10<41.3 | 110 | 28<116.4] 484

‘\\ page 29



